
Castellarano 26 06 22 Veteran - Prove Ufficiali

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 84 STORTI A. 1:57.579
Migliore

1 2:14.121 13:26:58.717

2 2:17.226 13:29:15.943

3 2:15.966 13:31:31.909

4 2:02.867 13:33:34.776

5 1:57.579 13:35:32.355

6 2:19.647 13:37:52.002

7 1:57.772 13:39:49.774

 Po. 2 - # 538 CIANNAVEI R. + 02.894
Diff. Primo

1 2:20.032 13:27:06.307

2 2:04.251 13:29:10.558

3 2:43.048 13:31:53.606

4 2:00.823 13:33:54.429

5 2:34.867 13:36:29.296

6 2:12.377 13:38:41.673

7 2:00.473 13:40:42.146

 Po. 3 - # 701 BAZZANI M. + 03.903
Diff. Primo

1 2:21.196 13:27:40.438

2 2:07.912 13:29:48.350

3 2:05.686 13:31:54.036

4 2:03.615 13:33:57.651

5 2:07.530 13:36:05.181

6 2:01.482 13:38:06.663

7 2:33.444 13:40:40.107

 Po. 4 - # 151 BERENATI A. + 04.362
Diff. Primo

1 2:25.116 13:27:17.750

2 2:06.363 13:29:24.113

3 4:14.212 13:33:38.325

4 2:03.964 13:35:42.289

5 2:01.941 13:37:44.230

6 2:02.149 13:39:46.379

 Po. 5 - # 901 TESSARI F. + 04.440
Diff. Primo

1 2:33.713 13:31:42.776

2 2:12.323 13:33:55.099

3 2:03.956 13:35:59.055

4 2:02.019 13:38:01.074

5 2:02.333 13:40:03.407

 Po. 6 - # 277 ANGELICI F. + 04.968
Diff. Primo

1 2:25.657 13:27:19.434

2 2:10.069 13:29:29.503

3 2:13.711 13:31:43.214

4 2:03.602 13:33:46.816

5 2:14.496 13:36:01.312

6 2:02.547 13:38:03.859

7 2:16.485 13:40:20.344

 Po. 7 - # 8 MAURIZI S. + 05.132
Diff. Primo

1 2:17.214 13:27:14.796

2 2:07.397 13:29:22.193

3 2:05.299 13:31:27.492

4 2:17.963 13:33:45.455

5 2:03.077 13:35:48.532

6 2:34.897 13:38:23.429

7 2:02.711 13:40:26.140

 Po. 8 - # 58 LUCARELLI I. + 05.240
Diff. Primo

1 2:25.045 13:27:36.237

2 2:13.893 13:29:50.130

3 2:07.616 13:31:57.746

4 2:04.904 13:34:02.650

5 2:20.201 13:36:22.851

6 2:02.819 13:38:25.670

7 2:33.046 13:40:58.716

 Po. 9 - # 99 ROASIO S. + 05.572
Diff. Primo

1 2:28.151 13:27:19.448

2 2:19.321 13:29:38.769

3 2:06.982 13:31:45.751

4 2:16.680 13:34:02.431

5 2:04.924 13:36:07.355

6 2:03.151 13:38:10.506

7 2:40.364 13:40:50.870

 Po. 10 - # 301 PREARSI G. + 05.773
Diff. Primo

1 2:20.975 13:27:10.868

2 2:10.546 13:29:21.414

3 2:11.386 13:31:32.800

4 2:03.352 13:33:36.152

5 2:21.164 13:35:57.316

6 2:04.742 13:38:02.058

7 2:17.597 13:40:19.655

 Po. 11 - # 19 LORENZONI S. + 06.549
Diff. Primo

1 2:33.922 13:27:47.666

2 4:48.622 13:32:36.288

3 2:04.300 13:34:40.588

4 2:04.128 13:36:44.716

5 3:46.204 13:40:30.920

 Po. 12 - # 233 MASSARI R. + 06.974
Diff. Primo

1 2:22.762 13:27:24.874

2 2:07.820 13:29:32.694

3 2:29.131 13:32:01.825

4 2:04.648 13:34:06.473

5 2:04.553 13:36:11.026

6 2:05.210 13:38:16.236

7 2:07.553 13:40:23.789

 Po. 13 - # 239 SPOLDI I. + 06.991
Diff. Primo

1 2:11.856 13:26:59.733

2 2:04.570 13:29:04.303

3 2:05.989 13:31:10.292

4 2:07.318 13:33:17.610

5 2:10.065 13:35:27.675

6 2:10.768 13:37:38.443

7 2:19.271 13:39:57.714

 Po. 14 - # 133 ODDONE D. + 08.050
Diff. Primo

1 2:16.828 13:27:20.286

2 2:10.400 13:29:30.686

3 2:07.969 13:31:38.655

4 2:07.192 13:33:45.847

5 2:05.780 13:35:51.627

6 2:05.629 13:37:57.256

7 2:07.978 13:40:05.234

 Po. 15 - # 921 MANUPPIELLO L.+ 08.897
Diff. Primo

1 2:59.020 13:28:08.145

2 2:32.650 13:30:40.795

3 2:22.021 13:33:02.816

4 2:07.574 13:35:10.390

5 2:22.497 13:37:32.887

6 2:06.476 13:39:39.363

 Po. 16 - # 426 SPANO' V. + 09.768
Diff. Primo

1 2:31.521 13:28:19.965

2 2:13.725 13:30:33.690

3 2:09.716 13:32:43.406

4 2:07.347 13:34:50.753

5 2:23.034 13:37:13.787

6 2:28.665 13:39:42.452

 Po. 17 - # 25 FAGIOLARI F. + 09.851
Diff. Primo

1 2:25.570 13:27:21.510

2 2:10.703 13:29:32.213

3 2:18.245 13:31:50.458

4 2:07.430 13:33:57.888

5 2:10.863 13:36:08.751

6 2:36.068 13:38:44.819

7 2:08.052 13:40:52.871

 Po. 18 - # 248 BARBIERI F. + 10.993
Diff. Primo

1 2:59.538 13:28:10.335

2 2:39.571 13:30:49.906

3 2:10.801 13:33:00.707

4 2:08.572 13:35:09.279

5 2:27.341 13:37:36.620

6 2:12.716 13:39:49.336

 Po. 19 - # 47 COMIN M. + 12.107
Diff. Primo

1 2:26.431 13:27:42.436

2 2:16.736 13:29:59.172

3 2:11.751 13:32:10.923

4 2:09.686 13:34:20.609

5 2:10.089 13:36:30.698

6 2:22.314 13:38:53.012

7 2:34.143 13:41:27.155

Fastest lap: 1:57.579 
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 Po. 20 - # 433 PIOVANI M. + 15.136
Diff. Primo

1 2:27.538 13:27:48.859

2 2:18.492 13:30:07.351

3 2:16.064 13:32:23.415

4 2:13.825 13:34:37.240

5 2:13.518 13:36:50.758

6 2:13.518 13:39:04.276

7 2:12.715 13:41:16.991

 Po. 21 - # 877 PISTONI D. + 16.167
Diff. Primo

1 2:40.348 13:27:38.288

2 2:22.024 13:30:00.312

3 2:16.113 13:32:16.425

4 2:16.646 13:34:33.071

5 2:15.893 13:36:48.964

6 2:35.504 13:39:24.468

7 2:13.746 13:41:38.214

 Po. 22 - # 210 VELTRONI F. + 16.188
Diff. Primo

1 2:42.379 13:28:04.270

2 2:19.792 13:30:24.062

3 2:16.662 13:32:40.724

4 2:14.823 13:34:55.547

5 4:15.428 13:39:10.975

6 2:13.767 13:41:24.742

 Po. 23 - # 522 CORSINI F. + 16.596
Diff. Primo

1 2:40.145 13:28:08.488

2 2:20.554 13:30:29.042

3 2:18.292 13:32:47.334

4 2:14.175 13:35:01.509

5 2:15.366 13:37:16.875

6 3:06.493 13:40:23.368

 Po. 24 - # 760 PLATINI A. + 19.813
Diff. Primo

1 2:29.825 13:27:47.912

2 2:19.808 13:30:07.720

3 2:17.392 13:32:25.112

4 2:19.964 13:34:45.076

5 2:17.916 13:37:02.992

6 2:18.162 13:39:21.154

 Po. 25 - # 187 ZANOLI A. + 22.270
Diff. Primo

1 2:42.220 13:28:06.746

2 2:27.775 13:30:34.521

3 2:25.456 13:32:59.977

4 2:20.514 13:35:20.491

5 2:19.849 13:37:40.340

6 2:20.960 13:40:01.300

 Po. 26 - # 185 BANDIERI E. + 27.314
Diff. Primo

1 2:34.226 13:27:51.306

2 2:26.558 13:30:17.864

3 2:32.014 13:32:49.878

4 4:30.838 13:37:20.716

5 2:24.893 13:39:45.609

 Po. 27 - # 334 CALDERONI M. + 43.695
Diff. Primo

1 2:59.961 13:28:06.005

2 2:45.971 13:30:51.976

3 2:41.274 13:33:33.250

4 2:49.978 13:36:23.228

5 2:47.588 13:39:10.816

6 2:52.549 13:42:03.365

Fastest lap: 1:57.579 
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